1 love Christmas" Christmas  Cards

Instructions No. 2618
Difficulty: Beginner 4/
Working time: 3 Hours

The Christmas season is fast approaching. Invite your loved ones to the festivities with these homemade

Christmas cards with the motto "l love Christmas". You can design the cards easily and individually.

Individual card design:
With these three different cards for the Christmas season, you can be completely free and let your creativity
run wild.

For this card idea, we used cardboard in a block. Then folded them in the middle with a file leg.

Finally, you can cut out small motifs and stick them on with the 3D adhesive pads, shape the wire into a star,
for example, and design it as a tag. The tapes and tags can then be integrated so that you have beautiful
Christmas cards.
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Arficle information:

Article number
19381

601559
708548-01
672528-01
18250

521802
567206-06
418140
644303-03

14741

Article name

Craft paper block "I love Christmas"
Binding wire, Brown

Vellum paper, 10 sheetsWhite

Tassel with eyeletWhite

VBS Gift tag "Mix"

VBS Silhouette scissors

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,9 mm, 400 pcs.
Decorative cord, classic

VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm

Folding knife boxwood, 16 x 2 cm
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