"I love Christmas" Christmas Cards

Instructions No. 2618

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 3 Hours

The Christmas season is fast approaching. Invite your loved ones to the festivities with these homemade Christmas cards with the motto "I love Christmas". You can design the cards easily and individually.



Individual card design:

With these three different cards for the Christmas season, you can be completely free and let your creativity run wild.

For this card idea, we used cardboard in a block. Then folded them in the middle with a file leg.

Finally, you can cut out small motifs and stick them on with the 3D adhesive pads, shape the wire into a star, for example, and design it as a tag. The tapes and tags can then be integrated so that you have beautiful Christmas cards.



Must Have





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
19381	Craft paper block "I love Christmas"	1
601559	Binding wire, Brown	1
708548-01	Vellum paper, 10 sheetsWhite	1
672528-01	Tassel with eyeletWhite	1
18250	VBS Gift tag "Mix"	1
521802	VBS Silhouette scissors	1
567206-06	3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,9 mm, 400 pcs.	1
418140	Decorative cord, classic	1
644303-03	VBS Double page Adhesive tape3 mm	1
14741	Folding knife boxwood, 16 x 2 cm	1